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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Zakaras          M3039         1/14    5:19       16:30
2     Andrew Jacob           M2029         1/10    5:25       16:48
3     Brian Wandzilak        M3039         2/14    5:25       16:50
4     Derek Sekora           M2029         2/10    5:34       17:17
5     Cheto Cerda            M2029         3/10    5:35       17:21
6     Kaleb Weist            M2029         4/10    5:44       17:48
7     Jason Schmaderer       M4049         1/17    5:48       18:01
8     Brian Kelley           M5059         1/10    5:49       18:03
9     Darin Schlake          M4049         2/17    6:03       18:47
10    Maureen Larsen         F4049         1/21    6:08       19:02
11    Jim Baker              M4049         3/17    6:11       19:12
12    Nathan Erickson        M3039         3/14    6:15       19:23
13    Ken Dobbs              M3039         4/14    6:17       19:32
14    Marco Velecela         M3039         5/14    6:23       19:49
15    Tony Sullivan          M4049         4/17    6:25       19:56
16    Nick Stanley           M0019         1/11    6:26       19:58
17    Courtney Bouckaert     F3039         1/26    6:46       21:01
18    Kevin McCaffrey        M4049         5/17    6:47       21:03
19    Josh Morgan            M3039         6/14    6:48       21:06
20    Evan Kelley            M0019         2/11    6:57       21:36
21    John Christensen       M4049         6/17    7:05       22:00
22    Oleg Orlov             M3039         7/14    7:08       22:10
23    Marshall Buss          M0019         3/11    7:09       22:13
24    Alex Nygaard           M2029         5/10    7:18       22:40
25    Tom Roth               M5059         2/10    7:20       22:45
26    Rebecca Jerina         F0019          1/5    7:24       22:59
27    James Curfman          M4049         7/17    7:25       23:01
28    Christianne Kroeker    F2029         1/20    7:30       23:17
29    Jenae Lessor           F3039         2/26    7:31       23:20
30    Jeremy Van Hof         M3039         8/14    7:32       23:23
31    Susan Berke            F4049         2/21    7:33       23:25
32    Marisa McClintock      F2029         2/20    7:38       23:41
33    Bob Reed               M5059         3/10    7:45       24:03
34    Keaton Peters          M0019         4/11    7:45       24:05
35    Tom Mills              M5059         4/10    7:55       24:33
36    Ruben Sanchez          M6069         1/10    7:59       24:46
37    Kevin Keller           M6069         2/10    7:59       24:48
38    Anna Zach              F4049         3/21    8:04       25:02
39    Brock Morrison         M2029         6/10    8:10       25:23
40    Nolan Hemmett          M0019         5/11    8:11       25:24
41    Michael Tracy          M3039         9/14    8:11       25:24
42    Alexander Scheideler   M2029         7/10    8:12       25:28
43    Wayne Meyer            M5059         5/10    8:13       25:32
44    Ralph Saint Pierre     M2029         8/10    8:16       25:41
45    Dick James             M6069         3/10    8:16       25:41
46    Tawnya Roberts         F4049         4/21    8:17       25:43
47    Isaac Larsen           M0019         6/11    8:19       25:48
48    Timothy Farmer         M4049         8/17    8:23       26:01
49    Eric Matty             M5059         6/10    8:23       26:02
50    Pam Bjerrum            F4049         5/21    8:24       26:05
51    Leighton Nosal         M0019         7/11    8:27       26:14
52    Nicholas Niday         M2029         9/10    8:27       26:15
53    Jes Slavin             F2029         3/20    8:27       26:16
54    Ben Hennecke           M3039        10/14    8:29       26:19
55    Madison Whitney        F0019          2/5    8:30       26:25
56    Amber Filipi           F2029         4/20    8:33       26:33
57    Gwen Heller            F4049         6/21    8:33       26:34
58    Brandy Escamilla       F3039         3/26    8:36       26:43
59    Jill Van Hof           F3039         4/26    8:41       26:57
60    Katie Sindelar         F3039         5/26    8:42       27:01
61    Stacey Schild          F5059         1/11    8:43       27:03
62    Jeffrey Meyer          M3039        11/14    8:45       27:11
63    Meredith Gaer          F0019          3/5    8:47       27:15
64    David Hattan           M6069         4/10    8:48       27:20
65    Holly Hafer            F4049         7/21    8:50       27:25
66    Vino Rodriguez         M4049         9/17    8:51       27:28
67    Kelli Bacon            F3039         6/26    8:51       27:29
68    Hollis Anderson        M6069         5/10    8:53       27:35
69    Dale McDaniel          M4049        10/17    8:53       27:36
70    Jaxon Morrow           M0019         8/11    8:57       27:47
71    Marla Trampe           F5059         2/11    8:57       27:47
72    Kristi Morrow          F3039         7/26    8:58       27:49
73    Deb Grotrian           F6069          1/7    9:02       28:04
74    Lori Hemmett           F4049         8/21    9:03       28:05
75    Jacob Absalon          M3039        12/14    9:05       28:11
76    Naomi Szpot            F2029         5/20    9:05       28:11
77    Lisa Farmer            F4049         9/21    9:12       28:34
78    Braden Cacek           M0019         9/11    9:12       28:34
79    Brian Decker           M4049        11/17    9:15       28:43
80    Anna Lampe             F2029         6/20    9:15       28:45
81    Anna Burke Weckwerth   F2029         7/20    9:16       28:45
82    Mike Olson             M6069         6/10    9:22       29:05
83    Timothy Scholl         M4049        12/17    9:25       29:14
84    Rebecka Schafer        F5059         3/11    9:25       29:14
85    William Farewell       M5059         7/10    9:27       29:20
86    Chad Novacek           M4049        13/17    9:27       29:20
87    April Kassebaum        F4049        10/21    9:28       29:24
88    Steve Scoville         M6069         7/10    9:37       29:51
89    Stephen Dawson         M2029        10/10    9:43       30:10
90    Nicole Skolnick        F2029         8/20    9:46       30:19
91    Dusty Decker           F4049        11/21    9:46       30:20
92    George Hammett         M4049        14/17    9:47       30:22
93    Mary Moss              F4049        12/21    9:49       30:29
94    Shawna Bertrand        F3039         8/26    9:50       30:32
95    Gerald Schaben         M7098          1/2   10:00       31:02
96    Deborah Brown          F5059         4/11   10:04       31:16
97    Connor Lusk            M0019        10/11   10:04       31:16
98    Von Villarreal         F4049        13/21   10:07       31:24
99    Amy Willman            F3039         9/26   10:09       31:30
100   Jane Mohling           F3039        10/26   10:09       31:31
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101   Rex Ostrander          M5059         8/10   10:09       31:31
102   Janel Andreasen        F4049        14/21   10:11       31:36
103   Lucy Willis            F0019          4/5   10:11       31:37
104   Megan Lee              F2029         9/20   10:14       31:47
105   Kylie Miller           F2029        10/20   10:15       31:49
106   Scott Miller           M5059         9/10   10:15       31:50
107   Matt Mundorf           M4049        15/17   10:15       31:51
108   Jerry Owen             M6069         8/10   10:17       31:55
109   Sandy Findley          F6069          2/7   10:20       32:05
110   Karen Layton           F5059         5/11   10:20       32:05
111   Kelli Krzycki          F3039        11/26   10:25       32:22
112   Jeff King              M5059        10/10   10:27       32:28
113   Carson McNeil          F2029        11/20   10:28       32:29
114   Morgan Obery           F2029        12/20   10:28       32:29
115   Hugh McDermott         M6069         9/10   10:28       32:31
116   Michael Ortiz          M7098          2/2   10:28       32:32
117   Elsbeth Magilton       F3039        12/26   10:30       32:38
118   Annie Casady           F0019          5/5   10:31       32:41
119   Kristi Casady          F3039        13/26   10:32       32:41
120   Steve Klein            M6069        10/10   10:33       32:46
121   Rebecca Cacek          F3039        14/26   10:36       32:54
122   Mike Malloy            M4049        16/17   10:39       33:06
123   Patty Mundorf          F4049        15/21   10:43       33:18
124   Barbara Perry          F5059         6/11   10:51       33:40
125   Jared Maul             M0019        11/11   11:02       34:15
126   Jacqueline Maul        F4049        16/21   11:02       34:15
127   Greg Krzycki           M3039        13/14   11:10       34:41
128   Kayelynn Roche         F4049        17/21   11:12       34:47
129   Allison Boltz          F3039        15/26   11:19       35:10
130   Gina Boltz             F2029        13/20   11:19       35:10
131   Cheyenne Richards      F2029        14/20   11:19       35:10
132   Jennifer Smith         F3039        16/26   11:25       35:26
133   Eddra Ritta            F5059         7/11   11:29       35:40
134   Tara Schneider         F3039        17/26   11:36       36:01
135   Jessica Lafranca-Peter F2029        15/20   11:36       36:01
136   Matt Collins           M4049        17/17   11:39       36:10
137   Tricia Kasper          F4049        18/21   11:47       36:35
138   Nan Wang               F2029        16/20   11:51       36:48
139   Sheryl Buss            F6069          3/7   12:05       37:31
140   Marla Nissen           F5059         8/11   12:08       37:42
141   Janet Millnitz         F6069          4/7   12:12       37:52
142   Monica Janssen         F4049        19/21   12:13       37:55
143   Amanda Kuta            F3039        18/26   12:17       38:09
144   Monica Ostrander       F3039        19/26   12:28       38:44
145   Michelle Lay           F3039        20/26   12:35       39:03
146   Lindsey Keller         F3039        21/26   12:44       39:34
147   Molly Moller           F3039        22/26   12:45       39:35
148   Seneca Nuss            F2029        17/20   12:59       40:20
149   Zina Orlov             F2029        18/20   13:02       40:28
150   Erica Heninger         F3039        23/26   13:22       41:29
151   Shannon Heninger       F3039        24/26   13:22       41:29
152   Amanda Nelson          F3039        25/26   13:22       41:30
153   Erin Schild            F2029        19/20   13:29       41:54
154   Amanda Koch            F3039        26/26   14:11       44:03
155   Lynette Exum           F4049        20/21   14:22       44:36
156   Sue Corkill            F6069          5/7   14:30       45:01
157   Jessica Mills          F2029        20/20   15:01       46:38
158   Maryann Deno Brock     F5059         9/11   15:19       47:35
159   Lilly Blase            F5059        10/11   15:44       48:53
160   Beverlee Keller        F6069          6/7   15:53       49:20
161   Kyle Keller            M3039        14/14   15:53       49:20
162   Jennifer James         F5059        11/11   16:30       51:15
163   Deidra Fields          F4049        21/21   16:30       51:16
164   Jo Pohl                F6069          7/7   18:14       56:39

Generated January 9, 2026 at 7:50 PM 2/2


